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Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
1 Kuharič Urška 10,2 10,0 10,1 10,6 10,0 10,1 9,7 10,4 9,9 10,4 9,8 9,4 10,2 10,7 10,1 10,2 10,1 10,6
2 Lazar Lia 10,3 8,7 9,4 10,5 9,8 9,4 10,4 8,8
3 Vernik Petra 10,0 9,8 10,2 9,9 9,8 9,5 10,3 10,0 9,6 9,9 9,8 9,0
4 Jerovšek Klavdija 10,3 10,7 10,7 9,8 10,3 10,7 9,8 10,3 10,4 10,5 9,5 10,4 10,6 10,6 9,5 9,5 10,1 10,3 10,6 10,3
5 Rab Tihana 9,8 9,6 9,7 9,8 10,4 9,9 10,3 10,6 10,2 10,2 10,0 9,4 9,9 10,0
6 Hršak Petra 10,0 10,4 10,3 10,5 10,7 9,3 10,1 10,5 10,3 10,0 9,9 9,6 10,5 10,6 10,5 10,4 10,4 9,7 10,8 9,4
7 Borko Daria 9,6 9,8 10,2 10,7 10,6 10,5 9,8 10,5 9,5 10,3 10,0 10,2 10,6 9,9 9,1 9,1
8 Kasal Ivona 10,5 9,3 9,3 9,8 10,1 9,5 10,0 10,2 9,2 9,3

Place Diff

1. place ‐ 9,1 10,1 9,7

2. place 1,0 8,8 9,8 8,5

3. place 22,4 9,1 9,1 10,2

4. place 44,5 9,0 9,6 10,5

5. place 65,1 8,6 8,5 8,9

6. place 87,1 8,6 9,6 9,9

7. place 107,7 10,0 10,8 8,9

8. place 127,6 9,9 8,8 9,3

Vernik Petra 117,8
Kasal Ivona 97,2
Lazar Lia 77,3

Kuharič Urška 182,5
Borko Daria 160,4
Rab Tihana 139,8

Hršak Petra

Shooter Result
Jerovšek Klavdija 204,9

Rab Tihana Borko Daria Kuharič Urška

Hršak Petra 203,9

Lazar Lia Kasal Ivona Vernik Petra
Eliminated Eliminated Eliminated Eliminated Eliminated Eliminated Eliminated

Serie 1 Serie 2
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Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
1 Presterel Anže 9,2 10,3 9,1 9,6 10,5 9,8 9,6 10,2 10,3 10,3 9,7 10,1 10,8 10,4 10,8 10,3 10,8 10,3 10,6 10,3
2 Oborovečki Martin 10,3 10,5 9,9 9,5 10,0 10,6 9,3 10,7 9,1 9,6 10,0 9,6 10,1 10,4 9,9 9,5 9,1 9,9
3 Žalik Tadej 9,6 9,1 8,8 10,1 9,3 8,9 10,7 10,2
4 Kandare Erik 9,7 9,5 9,9 10,1 10,2 10,6 10,2 8,9 9,0 8,5 10,2
5 Kolenc Jan 9,2 9,9 10,0 9,8 9,2 10,4 9,7 9,7 9,1 10,7 9,8 9,3
6 Škafar Matjaž 8,1 9,7 9,4 10,9 9,1 9,2 10,4 10,6 9,9 9,3 10,4 10,0 10,3 8,9 8,6
7 Kelenc Žan 10,8 9,5 9,7 10,3 10,4 10,1 10,3 9,6 9,3 9,0 10,2 9,7 9,3 9,8 10,4 10,3
8 Lovrečki Matija 10,7 10,6 10,4 9,6 10,6 9,5 9,5 10,5 10,0 9,2 10,1 10,6 9,7 10,2 9,3 10,3 10,3 10,6 10,4 10,7

Place Diff

1. place ‐ 9,3 8,9 10,0

2. place 0,2 9,1 9,5 10,3

3. place 25,0 9,9 9,7 8,8

4. place 44,3 10,6 10,9 10,9

5. place 68,6 10,9 8,5 10,9

6. place 86,2 10,5 9,1 9,8

7. place 106,4 10,5 8,8 10,5

8. place 126,3 9,7 8,8 9,7

Serie 1 Serie 2

SHOOT‐OFF
Kandare Erik

Eliminated Eliminated Eliminated Eliminated Eliminated Eliminated Eliminated

Škafar Matjaž

Lovrečki Matija 202,8

Žalik Tadej Kandare Erik Kolenc Jan Lovrečki Matija

Shooter Result
Presterel Anže 203,0

Škafar Matjaž Kelenc Žan Oborovečki Martin

Oborovečki Martin 178,0
Kelenc Žan 158,7

Škafar Matjaž 134,4
Kolenc Jan 116,8
Kandare Erik 96,6
Žalik Tadej 76,7



1 2 3 4 skupaj
1 SD Končanica 1214,2

Rab Tihana 101,9 102,6 102,0 101,8 408,3
Kasal Ivona 98,8 102,6 100,7 101,8 403,9
Finek Kristinka 99,3 100,6 100,6 101,5 402,0

2 SD Veliko Trgovišće I. 1210,7

Hršak Petra 101,4 102,1 99,5 102,7 405,7
Oborovečki Mihaela 98,7 98,9 100,9 101,9 400,4
Oborovečki Martin 102,0 99,8 102,6 100,2 404,6

3 SD Grosuplje 1209,5

Jerovšek Klavdija 102,4 102,4 100,8 102,8 408,4
Kolenc Jan 101,0 101,1 101,2 99,3 402,6
Kadunc Maj 99,0 100,1 101,3 98,1 398,5

4 SD Kovinar Ormož 1207,8

Kuharič Urška 100,6 102,5 104,6 101,8 409,5
Vernik Petra 102,0 100,5 103,4 102,8 408,7
Tomažič Žan 98,2 95,2 97,6 98,6 389,6

5 ŠD Črenšovci 1205,6

Kelenc Žan 101,4 98,7 100,2 101,8 402,1
Škafar Matjaž 99,1 101,1 102,4 99,7 402,3
Nagy Jan 101,0 98,8 102,7 98,7 401,2

6 SD Cerknica I. 1201,1

Kandare Erik 102,3 99,0 101,6 99,8 402,7
Petelinek Jakob 101,7 97,5 99,6 98,3 397,1
Plavčak teja 102,0 101,1 100,9 97,3 401,3

7 SK Zelenbor 1200,8

Borko Daria 101,6 102,1 100,9 100,6 405,2
Turk Vitomira 101,2 100,9 98,0 97,4 397,5
Zadravec Filip 99,9 98,9 100,3 99,0 398,1

8 SD Tekstilac Zabok 1187,8

Lovrečki matija 99,7 100,9 100,3 100,6 401,5
Tkalčević Valentino 97,7 99,2 95,3 97,8 390,0
Jerčić Petar 99,4 95,7 100,2 101,0 396,3

9 SD Triglav Javornik ‐ Koroška Bela 1168,8

Presterel Anže 104,4 103,0 97,8 99,7 404,9
Hamzić Denis 95,8 98,3 95,7 94,1 383,9
Pivk Matevž 97,8 90,4 98,0 93,8 380,0

10 SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče I. 1164,1

Žalik Tadej 102,5 100,8 99,6 100,0 402,9
Draškovič Aljoša 102,6 98,5 96,7 98,5 396,3
Bradač Sabina 92,0 92,3 90,2 90,4 364,9

11 SD I. Pohorski Bataljon Ruše 1163,1

Hrašovec Urška 99,3 95,7 98,1 97,2 390,3
Lenarčič Nikita 99,3 95,4 98,5 93,2 386,4
Bučak Nastja 96,3 96,1 97,9 96,1 386,4

12 SD Cerknica II. 1162,3

Kržič Miha 99,2 95,3 100,2 93,8 388,5
Dobrovoljc Amadej 99,5 98,4 100,0 95,1 393,0
Hribljan Nina 95,4 93,6 95,6 96,2 380,8
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13 SD Mesto Ljutomer 1159,9

Špindler Nuša 96,2 96,4 99,1 96,8 388,5
Kaučič Sandra 100,9 99,2 99,0 100,0 399,1
Ozmec Tina 94,7 92,4 93,2 92,0 372,3

14 SD Slovenske Konjice 1150,0

Šuperger Amadej 96,1 98,6 101,6 95,8 392,1
Keber Matej 90,1 95,7 94,9 94,3 375,0
Golob Enea 92,6 96,3 96,8 97,2 382,9

15 SD Olimpija 1144,9

Podgornik Domen 94,2 93,3 90,1 89,4 367,0
Vida Žuža 98,5 98,8 98,8 98,1 394,2
Barbara Glušič 95,7 96,8 95,5 95,7 383,7

17 SD Veliko Trgovišće II. 1144,9

Žlender Marija 99,3 98,9 100,9 95,7 394,8
Hršak Iva 93,4 94,5 93,9 89,7 371,5
Grah Mihaela 96,7 92,4 95,9 93,6 378,6

18 SD Tovarne Sladkorja Ormož 1128,4

Ranfl Igor 92,8 96,2 95,4 92,5 376,9
Ambrož Matija 87,8 95,9 87,1 90,7 361,5
Čučko Aljaž 96,3 98,7 98,3 96,7 390,0

19 SD Kidričevo 1051,2

Širovnik Domen 95,7 97,8 97,9 98,5 389,9
Fridl Jan 71,0 81,9 77,5 80,5 310,9
Gojkošek Žan 89,4 78,5 96,2 86,3 350,4

20 SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče II. 1044,7

Breznik Tomas 77,2 85,0 85,9 89,5 337,6
Režonja Mitja 89,0 83,6 84,5 84,3 341,4
Gorjan Luka 90,3 89,7 93,7 92,0 365,7



1 2 3 4 skupaj
1 Kuharič Urška 1994 SD Kovinar Ormož 100,6 102,5 104,6 101,8 409,5 24

2 Lazar Lia 1997 SD Portorož 102,0 102,4 101,7 103,0 409,1 27

3 Vernik Petra 1994 SD Kovinar Ormož 102,0 100,5 103,4 102,8 408,7 20

4 Jerovšek Klavdija 1996 SD Grosuplje 102,4 102,4 100,8 102,8 408,4 23

5 Rab Tihana 1997 SD Končanica 101,9 102,6 102,0 101,8 408,3 22

6 Hršak Petra 1998 SD Veliko Trgovišće 101,4 102,1 99,5 102,7 405,7 24

7 Borko Daria 1997 SK Zelenbor 101,6 102,1 100,9 100,6 405,2 19

8 Kasal Ivona 1998 SD Končanica 98,8 102,6 100,7 101,8 403,9 24

9 Finek Kristinka 1998 SD Končanica 99,3 100,6 100,6 101,5 402,0 12

10 Markelj Vesna 1997 SD Železniki 100,3 99,0 102,1 100,0 401,4 20

11 Plavčak teja 1998 SD Cerknica 102,0 101,1 100,9 97,3 401,3 22

12 Oborovečki Mihaela 1996 SD Veliko Trgovišće 98,7 98,9 100,9 101,9 400,4 18

13 Kačič Jana 1994 SD Dušan Poženel Rečica pri Laškem 99,4 99,5 101,5 99,7 400,1 18

14 Kaučič Sandra 1998 SD Mesto Ljutomer 100,9 99,2 99,0 100,0 399,1 18

15 Turk Vitomira 2001 SK Zelenbor 101,2 100,9 98,0 97,4 397,5 19

16 Žlender Marija 1996 SD Veliko Trgovišće 99,3 98,9 100,9 95,7 394,8 17

17 Černi Tamara 1996 SD Gančani 99,4 100,3 97,5 97,4 394,6 16

18 Vida Žuža 1997 SD Olimpija 98,5 98,8 98,8 98,1 394,2 17

19 Žalik Melisa 1998 SD "Koloman Flisar" Tišina 96,3 99,7 97,7 98,9 392,6 13

20 Hrašovec Urška 1999 SD I. Pohorski Bataljon Ruše 99,3 95,7 98,1 97,2 390,3 11

21 Špindler Nuša 1998 SD Mesto Ljutomer 96,2 96,4 99,1 96,8 388,5 10

22 Slak Rebeka 1999 SD Grosuplje 97,4 94,1 98,8 97,3 387,6 10

23 Lenarčič Nikita 2001 SD I. Pohorski Bataljon Ruše 99,3 95,4 98,5 93,2 386,4 13

24 Bučak Nastja 1997 SD I. Pohorski Bataljon Ruše 96,3 96,1 97,9 96,1 386,4 8

25 Barbara Glušič 1998 SD Olimpija 95,7 96,8 95,5 95,7 383,7 9

26 Golob Enea 1996 SD Slovenske Konjice 92,6 96,3 96,8 97,2 382,9 8

27 Hribljan Nina 1998 SD Cerknica 95,4 93,6 95,6 96,2 380,8 11

28 Grah Mihaela 2000 SD Veliko Trgovišće 96,7 92,4 95,9 93,6 378,6 7

29 Ozmec Tina 1998 SD Mesto Ljutomer 94,7 92,4 93,2 92,0 372,3 9

30 Hršak Iva 2000 SD Veliko Trgovišće 93,4 94,5 93,9 89,7 371,5 4

31 Bradač Sabina 1998 SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče 92,0 92,3 90,2 90,4 364,9 7

32 Rotar Eva 1998 SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče DNS
33 Horvat Sara 1998 SD Triglav Javornik ‐ Koroška Bela DNS
34 Sinković Tajana 1999 SD Tekstilac Zabok DNS
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1 2 3 4 skupaj
1 Presterel Anže 1994 SD Triglav Javornik ‐ Koroška Bela 104,4 103,0 97,8 99,7 404,9 25

2 Oborovečki Martin 1997 SD Veliko Trgovišće 102,0 99,8 102,6 100,2 404,6 22

3 Žalik Tadej 1994 SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče 102,5 100,8 99,6 100,0 402,9 18

4 Kandare Erik 1997 SD Cerknica 102,3 99,0 101,6 99,8 402,7 18

5 Kolenc Jan 1997 SD Grosuplje 101,0 101,1 101,2 99,3 402,6 20

6 Škafar Matjaž 1996 ŠD Črenšovci 99,1 101,1 102,4 99,7 402,3 19

7 Kelenc Žan 1996 ŠD Črenšovci 101,4 98,7 100,2 101,8 402,1 16

8 Lovrečki Matija 1997 SD Tekstilac Zabok 99,7 100,9 100,3 100,6 401,5 23

9 Nagy Jan 1998 ŠD Črenšovci 101,0 98,8 102,7 98,7 401,2 17

10 Kadunc Maj 1998 SD Grosuplje 99,0 100,1 101,3 98,1 398,5 19

11 Zadravec Filip 1997 SK Zelenbor 99,9 98,9 100,3 99,0 398,1 12

12 Petelinek Jakob 1997 SD Cerknica 101,7 97,5 99,6 98,3 397,1 16

13 Draškovič Aljoša 1995 SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče 102,6 98,5 96,7 98,5 396,3 18

14 Jerčić Petar 1998 SD Tekstilac Zabok 99,4 95,7 100,2 101,0 396,3 18

15 Dobrovoljc Amadej 1999 SD Cerknica 99,5 98,4 100,0 95,1 393,0 15

16 Šuperger Amadej 1999 SD Slovenske Konjice 96,1 98,6 101,6 95,8 392,1 10

17 Čučko Aljaž 1999 SD Tovarne Sladkorja Ormož 96,3 98,7 98,3 96,7 390,0 11

18 Tkalčević Valentino 1998 SD Tekstilac Zabok 97,7 99,2 95,3 97,8 390,0 11

19 Širovnik Domen 1999 SD Kidričevo 95,7 97,8 97,9 98,5 389,9 16

20 Banfi Primož 1998 SD "Koloman Flisar" Tišina 95,5 98,1 95,4 100,8 389,8 10

21 Tomažič Žan 1997 SD Kovinar Ormož 98,2 95,2 97,6 98,6 389,6 8

22 Kržič Miha 1996 SD Cerknica 99,2 95,3 100,2 93,8 388,5 13

23 Gašperič David 1999 SD Grosuplje 100,4 95,1 94,8 96,9 387,2 9

24 Rus Timotej Tim 1999 SK Brežice 96,0 95,8 98,4 93,7 383,9 9

25 Hamzić Denis 1999 SD Triglav Javornik ‐ Koroška Bela 95,8 98,3 95,7 94,1 383,9 11

26 Jerčić Tin 2002 SD Tekstilac Zabok 96,4 95,0 99,7 91,9 383,0 12

27 Pivk Matevž 1999 SD Triglav Javornik ‐ Koroška Bela 97,8 90,4 98,0 93,8 380,0 9

28 Tomažič Rok 1998 SD Kovinar Ormož 96,4 90,8 98,5 91,2 376,9 11

29 Ranfl Igor 1995 SD Tovarne Sladkorja Ormož 92,8 96,2 95,4 92,5 376,9 6

30 Keber Matej 1999 SD Slovenske Konjice 90,1 95,7 94,9 94,3 375,0 11

31 Somi Lars 1996 SD Varstroj Lendava 91,4 96,1 92,8 93,5 373,8 7

32 Pleh Matjaž 1997 SD Kovinar Ormož 95,6 92,9 91,0 93,2 372,7 6

33 Podgornik Domen 1999 SD Olimpija 94,2 93,3 90,1 89,4 367,0 4

34 Dobrovoljc Tilen 2000 SD Cerknica 92,7 87,0 91,5 95,1 366,3 5

35 Gorjan Luka 1996 SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče 90,3 89,7 93,7 92,0 365,7 5

36 Ambrož Matija 1998 SD Tovarne Sladkorja Ormož 87,8 95,9 87,1 90,7 361,5 2

37 Gojkošek Žan 1999 SD Kidričevo 89,4 78,5 96,2 86,3 350,4 4

38 Režonja Mitja 1996 SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče 89,0 83,6 84,5 84,3 341,4 2

39 Breznik Tomas 1999 SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče 77,2 85,0 85,9 89,5 337,6 4

40 Fridl Jan 1999 SD Kidričevo 71,0 81,9 77,5 80,5 310,9 4

41 Mekina Dušan 1998 SD Olimpija DNS
42 Sever Kristijan 1995 SD Tekstilac Zabok DNS
43 Žiger Tomislav 2000 SD Tekstilac Zabok DNS
44 Seršen Primož 1995 SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče DNS
45 Petrovčič Miha 1998 SD Cerknica DNS
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